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Nutrition
Facts

Calories
per serving

Serving Size

Amount/serving

Total Fat Total Carbohydrate

Protein

Saturated Fat

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. 
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Potassium

Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

% Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

EGGS MILK PEANUTS SOY TREE NUTS WHEAT

ALLERGENS

SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Layers:

Pallet Height:

Pallet Cases/Layer:

Case Cube:

Inner Package:
UPC:

Dimensions:
Shelf Life:  

    Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):

    Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):

    Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):

Kosher:

Outer Case:
GTIN:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dimensions:

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cases/Pallet: 5

1 MUFFIN (90g)

59.56

N/A

310
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4%

19%

08111

1 servings per Container

365

13%

7%

8
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20%

460mg

10064800081116

3%

11%

1.25mg

10.63"x6.75"x14"

0g Added Sugars

0.1g

16%

7

40mg

0.58

0%

Creamy yogurt  and plump ripe blueberries in a moist
all-time favourite muffin

INGREDIENTS: CHEESE CULTURE, GUMS (CAROB BEAN, GUAR, CARRAGEENAN,

Chef Pierre® Individually Wrapped Muffin
Blueberry Yogurt (Canada Exclusive)

24ct/3.17oz

2g

4g

10

· Individually wrapped, perfect for grab-and-go convenience.
· Simply thaw and serve to fit into any operation.
· Five day ambient shelf life.
· Made in Canada.

26g

0mcg

6.5

64800081119

2g

47g

0%

3.25"x2.25"x3.25"

50mg

7%
13g

125mg

80

4.755

EGGS MILK WHEAT
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