PRODUCT INFORMATION





08111

Chef Pierre® Individually Wrapped Muffin Blueberry Yogurt (Canada Exclusive) 24ct/3.17oz

Creamy yogurt and plump ripe blueberries in a moist all-time favourite muffin



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Individually wrapped, perfect for grab-and-go convenience.
- · Simply thaw and serve to fit into any operation.
- · Five day ambient shelf life.
- · Made in Canada.

SPECIFICATIONS

Outer Case:	
GTIN:	10064800081116
Net Weight:	4.755
Gross Weight:	6.5
Dimensions:	10.63"x6.75"x14"
Case Cube:	0.58
Cases/Pallet:	80
Pallet Cases/Layer:	10
Pallet Layers:	8
Pallet Height:	59.56

Inner Package:

UPC:	64800081119
Dimensions:	3.25"x2.25"x3.25"
Shelf Life:	
Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):	365
Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):	7
Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):	5
Kosher:	N/A

Amount/serving

ALLERGENS













Facts

1 servings per Container Serving Size 1 MUFFIN (90g)

Calories per serving

310

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Trans Fat 0.1g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 460mg	19%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%

Total Fat 13g	20%	Total Carbohydrate 47g	16%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Trans Fat 0.1g		Total Sugars 26g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Sodium 460mg	19%	Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Iron 1.25mg	7%
Calcium 50mg	4%	Potassium 125mg	3%

% Daily Value*

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CHEESE CULTURE, GUMS (CAROB BEAN, GUAR, CARRAGEENAN,

saraleefrozenbakery.com | 855.524.7876 | questions@saraleefb.com